
Builder: ADMIRAL

Year Built: 2007

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Italy

LOA: 118' 5" (36.09m)

Beam: 24' 1" (7.33m)

Max Draft: 7' 11" (2.40m)

Cruise Speed: 11 Kts. (13 MPH)

Max Speed: 26.5 Kts. (30 MPH)

ADMIRAL 35 — ADMIRAL

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/admiral/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/admiral/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Be Cool2

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

img114

img118

img144

img148

img231

img235

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Admiral 35 is designed by CNL Technical Department and Luca Dini design, and built of light
aluminium by Admiral Yachts in 2007. Underwent an extensive refit in 2021. She accommodates
up to 8 guests in 4 comfortable staterooms. 6 crew members ensure a relaxed luxury yacht
experience.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2007 Year Built: 2007

Country: Italy Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 118' 5" (36.09m) Beam: 24' 1" (7.33m)

Max Draft: 7' 11" (2.40m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 11 Kts. (13 MPH) Max Speed: 26.5 Kts. (30 MPH)

Displacement: 471789.24068 Pounds Water Capacity: 1056.688208 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 5811.785144 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Total Berths: 8

Crew Sleeps: 6

Accommodations

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 3 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Hull Material: Aluminum

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Model: 12V 4000 M90

Engine Information

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 4 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Be Cool2

Admiral 35 was completed under the supervision of the American Bureau of Shipping, earning it
the 'Maltese Cross A21 Yachting Service AMS' certification.

Interiors, well versed in the shipowner’s personal taste, were designed by Studio Magazzini
Associati in Rome, who took an unconventional approach in their interpretation: the architects
have chosen clean lines incorporating materials usually found in architecture.

 

The main salon comprises a spacious lounge area which is connected to a dining area for 8
guests. Admiral 35 interior layout has been designed to comfortably accommodate up to 8 guests
overnight in 4 cabins, including a master suite, 1 VIP cabin and 2 twin cabins. She is also
capable of carrying up to 6 crew onboard in 3 cabins.

 

The roof is a carbon-steel canopy that can raise up to three meters, allowing open-air workouts
and a new way of onboard fitness. The flybridge is equipped with a shaded rest/sunbathing area,
sunloungers, and an alfresco dining.

 

Admiral 35 is powered by two diesel engines MTU 12V 4000 M90 2820 HP with 2770 engine
hours.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 5 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

img114 img118

img144 img148

img231 img235

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 6 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/admiral/admiral_35/admiral_35/2007/271878/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 7 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Be Cool2
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	img114
	img118
	img144
	img148
	img231
	img235

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


