

ADMIRAL 35 — ADMIRAL



Builder: ADMIRAL LOA: 118' 5" (36.09m)

Year Built: 2007 **Beam**: 24' 1" (7.33m)

Model: Motor Yacht Max Draft: 7' 11" (2.40m)

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION Cruise Speed: 11 Kts. (13 MPH)

Location: Italy **Max Speed**: 26.5 Kts. (30 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **Admiral 35** — **ADMIRAL** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **Admiral 35** — **ADMIRAL** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call **+1(954)274-4435**

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	3
Overview	3
Basic Information	3
Dimensions	3
Speed, Capacities and Weight	3
Accommodations	3
Hull and Deck Information	4
Engine Information	4
DETAILED INFORMATION	5
Be Cool2	5
Exclusions	5
Disclaimer	5
PHOTOS	6
img114	6
img118	6
img144	6
img148	6
img231	6
img235	6
CONTACTS	7
Contact details	7
Telephones	7
Office hours	7
Address	7

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 3 of 7

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Admiral 35 is designed by CNL Technical Department and Luca Dini design, and built of light aluminium by Admiral Yachts in 2007. Underwent an extensive refit in 2021. She accommodates up to 8 guests in 4 comfortable staterooms. 6 crew members ensure a relaxed luxury yacht experience.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2007 Year Built: 2007

Country: Italy Fly Bridge: Yes

Dimensions

LOA: 118' 5" (36.09m) **Beam**: 24' 1" (7.33m)

Max Draft: 7' 11" (2.40m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 11 Kts. (13 MPH) Max Speed: 26.5 Kts. (30 MPH)

Displacement: 471789.24068 Pounds Water Capacity: 1056.688208 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 5811.785144 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 4 Total Berths: 8

Crew Sleeps: 6

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 4 of 7

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Aluminum

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Model: 12V 4000 M90

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 5 of 7

DETAILED INFORMATION

Be Cool2

Admiral 35 was completed under the supervision of the American Bureau of Shipping, earning it the 'Maltese Cross A21 Yachting Service AMS' certification.

Interiors, well versed in the shipowner's personal taste, were designed by Studio Magazzini Associati in Rome, who took an unconventional approach in their interpretation: the architects have chosen clean lines incorporating materials usually found in architecture.

The main salon comprises a spacious lounge area which is connected to a dining area for 8 guests. Admiral 35 interior layout has been designed to comfortably accommodate up to 8 guests overnight in 4 cabins, including a master suite, 1 VIP cabin and 2 twin cabins. She is also capable of carrying up to 6 crew onboard in 3 cabins.

The roof is a carbon-steel canopy that can raise up to three meters, allowing open-air workouts and a new way of onboard fitness. The flybridge is equipped with a shaded rest/sunbathing area, sunloungers, and an alfresco dining.

Admiral 35 is powered by two diesel engines MTU 12V 4000 M90 2820 HP with 2770 engine hours.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 6 of 7

PHOTOS

img114



img118



img144



img148



img231



img235



Admiral 35 — ADMIRAL Page 7 of 7

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004